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HAIS 
JEAN-CLAUDE 

115857B 

PIATEK 
EDOUARD 
131336K 

STENGEL 
JOSEPH 

143694S 

CHARTRES DREUX

Vos remarques ici

PIOCHE 
MICHEL 

123888j 
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CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_3 28/11/14

CHARTRES

DAUGUET 
JEAN- 
018963J 

100 51

9 1.96

SENE 
LUDOVIC 
019284S 

200

129

13

15.38

BARBIER 
MICHEL 
122833J 

60

8

36

1.66

LOISNEL 
THIERRY 
018358C 

60

8

50

1.2

COURTIN 
LUC 
126632M 

25

5

47

0.531

VAUTELIN 
FRANCIS 
018343N 

25

5

50

0.5

DREUX
45 51

12 0.88

VACHERON 
RENE 

126633N 

13 13
DESJARDINS 

BERNARD 
111589h 

4 1

35 36

5 0.97

36 50

4 0.72

7 47

2 0.148

9 50

1 0.18
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